
MOBILE COMPUTING RSMS
Name / Email Territory Direct 

Mike.Contois@Getac.com 1 (California) 714.307.7701

Michael.Fletcher@Getac.com 2 (Northwest) 949.504.0374

Mark.Hovey@Getac.com 3 (Mountain) 949.473.4918

Brian.Mancuso@Getac.com 4 (Great Plains) 949.308.9046

Christopher.Hurtado@Getac.com 5 (Midwest) 949.309.6699

Barbara.Taylor@Getac.com 6 (Texas & LA) 214.970.7469

Eric.McKee@Getac.com 7 (Ohio Valley, Arkansas) 949.230.9471

Brian.Simons@Getac.com 8 (Northeast) 949.410.2326

Ronnie.Pender@Getac.com 9 (Southeast) 803.422.5339

Michael.Kirsch@Getac.com 10 (Southeast Central) 949.308.8914

Mike.Ketchum@Getac.com 11 (Florida) 949.501.1037

MOBILE COMPUTING INSIDE SALES
Name / Email Territory Direct 

Brian.Elliott@Getac.com Manager 949.681.2962

Chris.Welpman@Getac.com 1 - CA 949.233.1560

Scott.Baker@Getac.com 2, 7 949.433.7323

Amy.Wilbur@Getac.com 3, 6 949.491.6997

Linda.Turner@Getac.com 4, 5 949.528.5425

Ian.Larson@Getac.com 8 612.710.8057

Kevin Paikoff@Getac.com 9, 10, 11 949.446.2369

PUBLIC SECTOR RUGGED MOBILE 2024 TERRITORY MAP
GETAC LEADERSHIP
Name / Email Title Direct 

Larry.Donofrio@Getac.com Director of Mobile
Computing Sales

949.379.4509

Albert.Figlioli@Getac.com Director of Inside Sales 949.681.2981

Brian.Elliot@Getac.com Manager, Inside Sales 
Mobile

949.560.1166

FIELD SERVICE ENGINEERS
Name Direct 

Jenna.Velez@Getac.com 949.681.2908
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